

Spl GR 26 of 2024  
(Reg. No.26 of 2024)

Order No. 08  
Dated: 19.09.2025

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.  
The Court could not function due to Ceasework observed by  
Local Bar Association.  
P.O is transferred and Ld. ADJ 3rd Court is in charge.  
The case is adjourned.  
To 27.11.2025 for SR and appearance.

Sd/-  
Judge, Special Court,(I/C)  
Under SC & ST (POA) Act,Dlg